19. Zwettler Sparkassenstadtlauf

SC Zwickl Zwettl

Ergebnisliste Hauptlauf - Start 16.06.2007 19:15 Uhr, 8520 m (6 x 1420 m)

Rng StNr Name Verein Wohnort JG KL Rng Laufzeit
1 300 REDL Alois LCC WIEN Gmiind 72 M30 1 00:28:50
2 311 WEISSENGRUBER Wolfgang Union Kern Freistadt Freistadt 66 M40 1 00:30:47
3 275 HOLZMANN Hermann SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 61 M40 2 00:30:58
4 232 ASSFALL Markus  SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 74 M30 2 00:31:03
5 312 BREI Martin SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 79 MAK 1 00:31:09
6 295 BLAIM Florian SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 82 MAK 2 00:31:41
7 292 BRUCKNER Christian LT GMUND Hirschbach 65 M40 3 00:31:50
8 237 SCHARF Erich LC Waldviertel Waidhofen/Th 72 M30 3 00:31:52
9 243 KRAPFENBAUER Thomas SCZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 81 MAK 3 00:31:57

10 252 GARY Thomas SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Schwarzenau 74 M30 4 00:32:37
11 262 ABLEITINGER Christian SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Vitis 72 M30 5 00:32:55
12 245 HANDL Johann  LTU Waidhofen/Th Gr. Gerharts 57 M50 1 00:33:25
13 263 SCHUH Herbert LTU Waidhofen/Th Thaya 57 M50 2 00:33:28
14 274 KRAPFENBAUER Herbert Sparkassen AG Zwettl  Zwettl 60 M40 4 00:33:29
15 253 BOHM Johannes SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 72 M30 6 00:33:51
16 323 BADER Werner Friedersbach 61 M40 5 00:34:13
17 240 BITTERMANN Werner SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Echsenbach 72 M30 7 00:34:16
18 278 LECHNER Gerhard SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Jagenbach 64 M40 6 00:34:18
19 267 ANGEL Siegfried SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Allentsteig 49 M50 3 00:34:34
20 329 ASCHAUER Karl Senftenberg 59 M40 7 00:34:35
21 322 DEINHOFER Johann  LTU Waidhofen/Th Waidhofen/Th 57 M50 4 00:34:36
22 321 LEMP Gunther ULC Spk Langenlois Gfohl 66 M40 8 00:34:39
23 254 PICHLER Werner Heidenreichstein 59 M40 9 00:34:40
24 229 SCHILDORFER Reinhart SC ZWICKL ZWETTL  Zwettl 64 M40 10 00:34:41
25 230 TRAXLER Gottfried SC ZWICKL ZWETTL Brand 50 M50 5 00:34:46
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303 THALER

301 HAGHOFER
326 ECKER

242 RAUCH

291 ROBL

297 RAUSCHER
304 MAREK

251 HAHNEL

324 FRIEDL

285 SILBERBAUER
261 HANDL

228 KOLM

227 LECHNER
273 RAUCH

306 BISCHOF

331 REITERER
276 GOSSL

238 PRINZ

290 ZEILINGER
320 KITZLER

328 MATOUSCHEK
241 THALER

318 KAINZ

250 WEISSINGER
233 FICHTINGER
271 HARTL

260 INZINGER
298 RAUCH

272 HARTL

296 GRASSINGER
270 HARANT

265 DORNHACKL
302 LANGSTEINER

Erich
Johann
Hermann
Ernst
Gregor
Alfred
Frantisek
Hermann
Andreas
Daniel
Erwin
Leopold
Christina
Reinhard
Daniel
Anton
Andreas
Josef
Manfred
Hermann
Andreas
Helmut
Arnold
Eva
Martin
Helga
Gabi
Herbert
Doris
Herbert
Gertrud
Alois
Rudolf

ULC SPK Langenlois
LC Roiten/Zwettl

SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
SBD TYN N.VLTAVOU

Sparkassen AG Zwettl

LTU Waidhofen/Th

SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

Tri Team Chaos NO

RC Raiba Kosmopiloten
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

MSC Allentsteig

ULC HORN

SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

Winwin Zwettl
Sportunion Zwettl

SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

SVG Ruhstorf/Rott
SCU Kottes

Walkersdorf
Rappottenstein
Engelbrechts
Rappottenstein
Zwettl
Mottingeramt
Tyn nad Vitavou
Stockerau
Zwettl

Zwettl

Gr. Gerharts

Zwettl
Dorf-Rosenau
Traunstein
Zwettl

Zwettl

Zwettl
Allentsteig
Gr. Gerungs
Rosenburg
Zwettl
Grafenschlag
Gr. Gerungs
Zwettl
Kirchschlag
Zwettl

Zwettl
Kirchschlag
Zwettl
Rotthalmiinster
Kottes
Dobersberg
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00:34:53
00:35:31
00:35:32
00:35:39
00:35:46
00:35:51
00:35:56
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00:37:02
00:37:04
00:37:05
00:37:23
00:37:26
00:37:27
00:37:40
00:37:46
00:37:48
00:37:56
00:38:31
00:38:43
00:38:49
00:39:06
00:39:11
00:39:14
00:39:19
00:39:24
00:39:25
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244 PAVLECKA

280 BAUMGARTNER
307 REICHENVATER
319 LIEBEL

277 SCHNEIDER
248 HAFFERT

283 GATTINGER
231 BAUER

310 SCHINDL

317 WAGESREITER
255 GSCHMEIDLER
293 MAYERHOFER
327 ECKER

246 SCHEUCH

313 VOGL

259 BRANDSTATTER
236 KLAUS

314 STUNDNER

289 LEDERER

287 HRUZA

288 LEDERER

325 MULLAUER

284 WOLFESBERGER
330 LAMBERG

315 TURK

247 SAM

235 BOGG

281 BALKENY

282 RETTENWANDER
257 MERKL

279 BAUMGARTNER
316 WEISSHEIMER
309 HAJICEK

Michael
Veronika
Wilfried
Gunter
Gerhard
Markus
Ewald
Regina
Erwin
Bernhard
Markus
Silvia
Renate
Helmut
Christian
Petra
Romana
Werner
Heinz
Andreas
Nicolaus
Sophia
Alfred
Wolfgang
Andrea
Susanne
Sabine
Said
Christine
Harald
Barbara
Michael
Frantisek

ULV Zwettl
FF-HOrmanns

Sparkassen AG Zwettl
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL

USC-Friedersbach
ULC HORN
Www.rcgerungs.at
SC ZWICKL ZWETTL
WWwWo04

Winwin Zwettl

ULV Zwettl
Sparkassen AG Zwettl

Winwin Zwettl
ULV Zwettl

USC Friedersbach
AVC - Praha

Pfaffenschlag
Zwettl

Zwettl

Zwettl

Zwettl

Zwettl
Ottenschlag
Zwettl
Heidenreichstein
Friedersbach
Gars/Kamp
Schweiggers
Engelbrec hts
WIEN

Zwettl

Zwettl

Wien

Zwettl

Wien

Wien

Wien

Zwettl

Gr. Gerungs
Zwettl

Zwettl
Rappottenstein
Waidhofen/Th
Wien

Wien

Zwettl

Zwettl
Friedersbach
Jistebnice
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41
57
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78

67
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68
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85
75
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63
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95
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56
74
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74
74
49
67
60
75
81
51

M40
W30
M60
M50
MAK
MAK
M40
W40
M40
M30
M30
W40
W30
M30
M30
WAK
W30
M30
M40
M40
MJN
WJN
M50
M30
W40
W30
W30
M50
W40
M40
W30
MAK
M50

00:40:00
00:40:14
00:41:05
00:41:27
00:42:03
00:42:04
00:42:20
00:42:34
00:42:38
00:42:47
00:42:52
00:42:54
00:42:56
00:42:58
00:43:01
00:43:06
00:43:16
00:43:43
00:44:24
00:44:25
00:44:26
00:45:16
00:45:19
00:45:54
00:46:08
00:46:09
00:46:16
00:47:42
00:48:03
00:48:26
00:48:37
00:50:21
00:51:38
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258 DANGL

299 MULLNER
249 STANIK

308 PLANICKOVA
294 PURKER

Christian  Winwin Zwettl

Manfred

Gerhard Grline Zwettl

Eva
Glnter

AVC - Praha

Zwettl
GrielRbach
Zwettl
Tabor
Krems

86
54
42
54
75

MAK
M50
M60
W50
M30

11
13

18

00:51:55
00:53:04
00:55:50
00:56:23
00:59:59



